
 Show Horse Council General Judges List By State

Category Last Name First Name Name Add 1 Add 2 State Pcode Phone Mobile Email
General Akehurst Kristian Kristian Akehurst 1 Mary St Newbridge NSW 2795 0439 944 194 kristianakehurst02@gmail.com
General Anthony Charlee Charlee Anthony 11 Kalkadoon Court Cobaki NSW 2486 07 5590 9721 0413 733 294 cobakibob@bigpond.com
General Anthony Paula Paula Anthony 11 Kalkadoon Court Cobaki NSW 2486 07 5590 9721 0413 733 294 cobakibob@bigpond.com
General Borg Alexis Alexis Borg 4 Burrawang Drive Nelson NSW 2765 0409 679 153 alexisborg@ymail.com
General Bromley Rhonda Rhonda Bromley 12 Kelly Road Parkes NSW 2870 0413 863 496 bennrhon@gmail.com
General Buckley Andrew Andrew Buckley 334 Mitchell Line of Road Whittingham NSW 2330 0414 581 940 eblodge@yahoo.com
General Charlesworth Shona Shona Charlesworth 1 Yarral Ave Tamworth NSW 2340 02 6766 6194 0413 393 998 scampb42@hotmail.com
General Crawford Trinette Trinette Crawford 102 Maison Dieu Rd Singleton NSW 2330 0418 238 439 tp.crawford@outlook.com
General de Rooy Judith Judith de Rooy 240 Avoca Road Silverdale NSW 2752 02 4653 1448 saradalelodge@hotmail.com
General Fullerton Cindy Cindy Fullerton 241B Macquarie Street South Windsor NSW 2756 0411 878084 scootayogi@bigpond.com
General Hill Kristy Kristy Hill 188 Myocum Road Ewingsdale NSW 2481 02 6684 7495 0423 877 917 kristylollback@hotmail.com
General Hodges Jenny Jenny Hodges 16 Geneva Crescent Wagga Wagga NSW 2650 02 6926 1268 0427 046 429 victoriahodges@bigpond.com
General Howard Elizabeth Elizabeth Howard 39 Dora Street Mayfield NSW 2304 0408 238 203 lizziehoward7@bigpond.com
General Howell Lori Lori Howell 65 Ala Moana Road East Kurrajong NSW 2758 0428 968 742 info@joemoorponystud.com.au
General Jefferys Amanda Amanda Jefferys Willowcroft Stud 50 Thomson Rd Gunnedah NSW 2380 0429 961 882 willowcroft-stud@bigpond.com
General Judd Damien Damien Judd "Moorlands"Davidson's Lane Moore Creek NSW 2340 0412 827 229 damienjudd@hotmail.com
General Kelly Kym Kym Kelly Old Leewang Yarrabandai Road Forbes NSW 2871 0439 662 428 kymkelly75@outlook.com
General Kosseris John John Kosseris PO Box 1032 Dubbo NSW 2830 02 6882 5467 0411 545 313 john@pmhb@outlook.com
General Krause Hayley Hayley Krause PO Box 79 Temora NSW 2666 02 6978 1900 0408 694 294 hayley@krausebuilding.com.au
General Leva Madeleine Madeleine Leva 181 Fisher Road Maraylya NSW 2765 0423 337114 madeleine-leva@hotmail.com
General Manchester Wendy Wendy Manchester 18 Greenbank St Geurie NSW 2818 0408 634 956 wendy.manchester@bigpond.com
General McCusker Danni Danni McCusker PO Box 6059 Westdale NSW 2340 0429 162 678 jadanpark@yahoo.com.au
General McInnes Krystle Krystle McInnes 790 Bridgman Road Singleton NSW 2330 0414 650 297 mcinneskrystle@hotmail.com
General McMahon Dianne Dianne McMahon 252 McMahons Road Sth Gundurimba NSW 2480 02 6629 0269 0413 474 074 diannemcmahon@optusnet.com.au
General Mears Emily Emily Mears 2 Lillian Road Annangrove NSW 2156 0431 749 694 emears37@gmail.com
General Meek Emma Emma Meek 10 Servern Street Geurie NSW 2818 0417 690 935 emma.meek@hotmail.com
General Moody Lisa Lisa Moody 8264 Newell Highway Coonabarabran NSW 2357 02 6842 2741 0478 069 465 steveandlisamoody@gmail.com
General Munkman Kym Kym Munkman 68 Kambora Avenue Davidson NSW 2085 02 9452 3575 0418 403 261 kymmunkman@live.com
General Norris Jaci Jaci Norris 3 Aloe Vera Place Orange NSW 2800 0450 781986 j.mascord@bigpond.com
General Partridge Leonard Leonard Partridge PO Box 98 Walcha NSW 2354 02 6777 2042 0447 887 221 leonard.partridge@bigpond.com
General Petralia Sam Sam Petralia PO Box 1327 Armidale NSW 2350 0432 292 099 camelman4u@hotmail.com
General Phillips Annalisa Annalisa Phillips 46 Berowra Place King Creek NSW 2446 0439 942 071 hufglocken@gmail.com
General Pointon-Wales Deyarne Deyarne Pointon-Wales 345 Naughtons Gap Road North Casino NSW 2470 0407 752 458 deyarne@gmail.com
General Richards Paige Paige Richards 115 Dwyers Road Pheasants Nest NSW 2574 0404 999184 prperformancehorses@outlook.com
General Riley Megan Megan Riley 334 Mitchell Line of Rd Whittingham NSW 2330 0403 747 849 megan.darlington16@gmail.com
General Robinson Dannielle Dannielle Robinson PO Box 7402 Sutton  NSW 2620 0400 489 782 dannielle.robinson@outlook.com
General Rutledge Jennifer Jennifer Rutledge "Hazeldell" Weethalle NSW 2669 02 6972 6263 0427 726 263 sjrutledge@bigpond.com
General Ryan Jason Jason Ryan Unit 10, 4-6 Clapton Place Darlinghurst NSW 2010 0418 651 896 jasonjohnryan@gmail.com
General Schulz Lisa Lisa Schulz 7705 Burley Griffin way Temora NSW 2666 02 69780920 0409 780 920 lisaschulz110@hotmail.com
General Scott Leannda Leannda Scott 900 Main Arm Road Mullumbimby NSW 2482 02 6684 5399 0400 287 345 blues_clues5@hotmail.com
General Smith Michael Michael Smith 160 Arthur Street Wellington NSW 2820 0407 715 701 thecuttingedge1@bigpond.com
General Smith Vienna Vienna Smith 3130 Coolamon Road Coolamon NSW 2701 0438 121 438 Vienna.smith5@outlook.com
General Stuart Tanya Louise Tanya Louise Stuart 38 Simpson Ave Wollongbar NSW 2477 0439 547 985 tanya.stuart@hotmail.com
General Tremain Sally Sally Tremain 4 Wade Ave Tamworth NSW 2340 02 6766 3589 0427 663 589 saltremain@gmail.com
General Trow Kerry Kerry Trow Sarah Downs 268 Whitmore Rd Glen Innes NSW 2370 02 6732 5400 0402 208 900 krandess@optusnet.com
General Tubb Rochelle Rochelle Tubb 34 Macleay Way, Armidale NSW 2353 02 6775 2227 0459 367 877 rochtubb@bigpond.net.au
General Walsh Leah Leah Walsh 371 Thuddungra Road Duffys Forest NSW 2084 0438 819 566 leahwalsh@adwell.com.au
General Warren Maia Maia Warren 80 Westgrove Road Exeter NSW 2579 maiamurray@gmail.com
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General Wells Tahlia Tahlia Wells Young NSW 2594 0431 266 116 tahlia_wells@hotmail.com
General Wickson Kerry Kerry Wickson Chandelier 15 James Dalton lane Orange Orange NSW 2800 02 6365 0747 0407 443 448 assateague@bigpond.com
General Williams Anne Anne Williams RMB 2001 Berrigan Rd Finley NSW 2713 03 5883 1918 0419 559 952 willowcrest.stud@gmail.com
General Figueredo Rena Rena Figueredo Levi Park MS4 Dubbo NSW 2830 02 68873358 0418 468 758 levipark1@bigpond.com
General Wiseman Louise Louise Wiseman 11 Windsor Crescent Brownsville NSW 2530 0401 835777 louise@wisemanfs.com.au
General Luff Corley Corley Luff King creek NSW 2446 0403 516 583 0403 516 583 corleywoodland7@gmail.com
General Woodland Robyn Robyn Woodland 106 Redbank Rd Wauchope NSW 2446 0428 147 191 robynlwoodland@gmail.com
General Wynne Liana Liana Wynne 5 Jabiru Drive Cobaki Lakes NSW 2486 0412 450767 nolian@bigpond.com
General Enniss Sandra Sandra Enniss PO Box 800 Coolalinga NT 0839 08 8988 2176 0407 322 842 sandra.ennis@pfes.nt.gov.au
General Cavanagh Ashley Ashley Cavanagh 17 Seashore Lane Marcoola QLD 4564 0488 604 728 ashcava@gmail.com
General Buchanan Alana Alana Buchanan 29-43 Heritage Rd Jimboomba QLD 4280 0411 545 310 akosseris@hotmail.com
General Buchanan Alana Alana Buchanan 31-33 Storey Road Logan Village QLD 4207 0411 545 310 akosseris@hotmail.com
General Cash Rachel Rachel Cash 408 Marlborough-Serina Rd Sarina QLD 4737 07 4953 0091 0409 610 124 rachel.cash@bigpond.com
General Evans Marie Marie Evans 1460 Brisbane Valley H'way Fernvale QLD 4306 0408 421 428 marie.e@outlook.com
General Greenhalgh Amber Amber Greenhalgh PO Box 359 Prosperpine QLD 4800 07 4947 0178 0427 470 178 allthelittlehorses@hotmail.com
General Greenhalgh Suzanne Suzanne Greenhalgh 3609 Kurkowski Rd Prosperpine QLD 4800 07 4947 0178 0427 470 178 hoofandhorn@live.com.au
General Lilley Mark Mark Lilley 228 Boomerang Road Tamborine QLD 4270 0450 155905 mark@timepet.com.au
General Lovell Abbey Abbey Lovell 433 Boundary Road Thornlands QLD 4164 0411 794 124 abbey.lovell90@gmail.com
General Oliver Adam Adam Oliver 17 Mystery Rd Guanaba QLD 4210 0488 111 401 gcequestrian@hotmail.com
General Vankampen Mikayla Mikayla Vankampen 43 Koombahla Drive Tallebudgera QLD 4228 0400 419057 suzi.vankampen@jetstar.com
General Watt Samantha Samantha Watt 116 Flesser Road Chambers Flat QLD 4133 0427 025 358 info@sixbarconsulting.com
General Bartalos Samantha Samantha Bartalos 6 Garland Rd Noarlunga Downs SA 5168 0421 368 799 shc.sa@bigpond.com
General Blacket Lia Lia Blacket PO Box 3 Wynarka SA 5306 0407 972 001 wynarastud@bigpond.com
General Blizzard Carey Carey Blizzard 30 Trevor Clarke Dr Mt Schank SA 5291 0417 842 547 careyblizzard@hotmail.com
General Siviour Jaimee Jaimee Siviour PO Box 438 Strathalbyn SA 5255 0427 798035 jaimee.lea25@adam.com.au
General Haggett Elizabeth Elizabeth Haggett 12 Bower Road Meadows SA 5201 0438 583 300 colbarpark@bigpond.com
General Kerslake Annabelle Annabelle Kerslake PO Box 276 Balhannah SA 5242 (08) 8232 4969 0418 826 671 workhorseadelaidehills@gmail.com
General O'Leary Jodee Jodee O'Leary PO Box 106 Hamley Bridge SA 5401 (08) 8528 6292 0409 122 090 paragonpark5@bigpond.com 
General Scaife Tonia Tonia Scaife 15 Harniman Rd Lewiston SA 5501 0404 343 485 tpony73@gmail.com
General Scott Penny Penny Scott PO Box 813 Mt Barker SA 5251 0419 388 754 pennyd27@hotmail.com
General Bartalos Rebecca Rebecca Bartalos 6 Garland Rd Noarlunga Downs SA 5168 0430 103 961 rbartalos@hotmail.com 
General Bussell Therese Therese Bussell 13 Carinya Rd Piccadilly SA 5151 0418 388 230 bussell@adam.com.au
General Harding Melissa Melissa Harding PO Box 1573 Virginia SA 5120 0402 660 884 melissakarutz@yahoo.com.au 
General Maitland Maddison Maddison Maitland 1869 Torrens Valley Road Mount Pleasant SA 5235 0478 788 851 maddison.maitland@outlook.com
General Radley Felicity Felicity Radley Near Esk Lodge Hadspen TAS 7290 0418 145680 hadspeniga@outlook.com
General Rybarczyk Jody Jody Rybarczyk Clovelly Pk, 58 Talbots Rd Lucaston TAS 7109 0411 543 474 clovellypark@hotmail.com
General Zeiser Danielle Danielle Zeiser 414 Calder Road Wynard TAS 7325 0439 036 648 Dani840@hotmail.com
General Backman Jenna Jenna Backman PO Box 189 Garfield VIC 3814 0408 925 656 j_c_milner@hotmail.com
General Bellman Carolyne Carolyne Bellman 104 Batemans Road Boorcan VIC 3265 03 5595 4375 0428 921 011 carolyne1983@hotmail.com
General Bennett Brent Brent Bennett 90 Thonemans Road Hoddles Creek VIC 3139 0402 609 486 brentdbennett@hotmail.com
General Bradley Catherine Catherine Bradley 97 West Road Stanhope VIC 3623 0418 992 736 cathbradley97@gmail.com
General Burns Helen Helen Burns 5546 Donald-Swan Hill Rd Castle Donnington VIC 3585 03 5033 2082 0419 383 503 uhavta@bigpond.com
General Clarke Joshua Joshua Clarke 209 Ballan-Greendale Road Ballan VIC 3342 0451 534 992 rushtwo12@hotmail.com
General Clarke Robert Robert Clarke 68 Graves Road Mansfield VIC 3722 0417 516079 ktempest@bigpond.com
General Croston Monica Monica Croston 50 Fincks Road Bayles VIC 3981 0410 533235 mghorseeducation@gmail.com
General Cunningham Rachael Rachael Cunningham 560 Main Drain Road Koo Wee Rup VIC 3933 0414 565888 rbtriffett@hotmail.com
General Donovan Sandra Sandra Donovan 145 Harrisons Road Red Hill VIC 3937 0448 440256 donovanshouse@gmail.com
General Ellery Lauren Lauren Ellery 194 McCallum Rd Inverleigh VIC 3321 0412 610 556 Lauren.j.ferraro@outlook.com
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General Grant Ellen Ellen Grant 17 Nar Nar Goon - Longwarry Road Garfield VIC 3814 ellen03@live.com.au
General Gerber Jane Jane Gerber 835 Riddell Rd Sunbury VIC 3429 03 9744 3074 0431 136 999 gerberjane@gmail.com
General Goldsmith Jillian Jillian Goldsmith 2 Kendon Drive Botanic Ridge VIC 3977 03 5998 2806 0408 102 653 jill@hellay.com.au
General Grayson Mitchell Mitchell Grayson 90 Thonemans Road Hoddles Creek VIC 3139 0427 003 670 mitch.b.grayson@gmail.com
General Hirs Rachel Rachel Hirs 59 mc Million st Bairnesdale VIC 3875 0437 555930 indi_girl@hotmail.com
General James Andrew Andrew James 55 Carlsruhe Cemetery Road Carlsruhe VIC 3442 0407 166957 andrewjames.ponies@yahoo.com.au
General Jamieson Sandra Sandra Jamieson 11 Dunns Lane Creightons Creek VIC 3666 0409 722 010 sandy@karmapark.com.au
General Krog Elizabeth Elizabeth Krog 995 Kernot Loch Road Kernot VIC 3979 03 5678 8513 0411 825 779 liz_hollywood94@hotmail.com
General Laupert Ben Ben Laupert 590 English Road Lethbridge VIC 3332 0416 304 107 ben.laupert@hotmail.com
General Lee Brynie Brynie Lee 485 Wallan Road Whittlesea VIC 3757 0488 180 123 brynielee1@outlook.com
General Lee Ebonie Ebonie Lee 485 Wallan Road Whittlesea VIC 3757 0418 963 336 ebonie_lee@hotmail.com
General Matheson Georgina Georgina Matheson 4 Frank Street Newtown VIC 3220 0437 058551 gmatheson4@bigpond.com
General McLeod Courtney Courtney McLeod 31 Tooradin Station Road Tooradin VIC 3980 0423 349577 courtneypt1997@hotmail.com
General Morath Paul Paul Morath 153 Black Hill School Road Kyneton VIC 3444 0409 840 381 paul.morath@gmail.com
General Morphy Sally Sally Morphy 65 Ballanclea Rd Barrabool VIC 3221 03 5249 1223 0418 991 256 chippenhamstud@gmail.com
General Petrie Bree Bree Petrie 145 Baldwin Road Tatura VIC 3616 0418 560 018 petrieequine@me.com
General Phillips Rebecca Rebecca Phillips 20 Boundry Rd Narre Warren East VIC 3804 0417 309 612 pwr1.phillips@gmail.com
General Ralston Robert Robert Ralston 5 Bellfield Crt Kialla VIC 3631 0427 231 677  r.ralston@bigpond.com
General Remington Courtney Courtney Remington 75 McNamara Street Macleod VIC 3085 0432 360 286 court.rem@hotmail.com 
General Riemer Nicole Nicole Riemer 378 Settlement Road Elaine VIC 3334 0421 867 368 nicoleriemer@hotmail.com
General Smith Lisa Lisa Smith PO Box 7 Woodend VIC 3442 0417 139 112 pemberlystud@live.com.au
General Triffett Glenys Glenys Triffett 560 Main Drain Road Koo Wee Rup VIC 3981 0414 565888 glenystriffett@gmail.com
General Warde David David Warde 100 Peg Leg Road Eaglehawk VIC 3556 0488 124 669
General Adams Bronte Bronte Adams 8 Maryanne Place Dardanup West WA 6236 0488 412149 tillyvale@hotmail.com
General Brajkovich Kym Kym Brajkovich 78 Lawson Road Henley Brook WA 6055 0439 777 435 kbrajkovich@bigpond.com
General Brenzi Linda Linda Brenzi 25 Leaver Way Cardup WA 6122 0414 749370 lyndampark@bigpond.com
General Croker Tanya Tanya Croker 19 Tulloch Way Darling Downs WA 6122 08 9399 3574 0409 121 018 tanyaspires@bigpond.com
General Docker Luke Luke Docker 19 Fifth Avenue Mount Lawley WA 6050 0431 295 748 luke.docker@gmail.com
General Endersby Robyn Robyn Endersby 34 Mica Mews Wattle Grove WA 6107 0414 789 994 robynendersby@iinet.net.au
General Gilberd Amanda Amanda Gilberd Lot 225 Holmes Parade West Pinjarra WA 6208 0412 456184 agilberd@bigpond.com
General Harris Helen Helen Harris 22 Young St Gosnells WA 6110 08 9490 8041 0422 962 065 helenharris@bigpond.com
General Herbert Nadine Nadine Herbert 14 Friesan Close Oakford WA 6121 08 9526 2672 0427 262 672 nadineherbert@icloud.com
General Hockley Tracy Tracy Hockley 49 Murdoch Way Banjup WA 6164 0414 721 373 ivypark@bigpond.com
General Johnson Joanne Joanne Johnson 46 Summerfield Road Serpentine WA 6125 0407 196 487 joanne.johnson@wfi.com.au
General Johnston Lois Lois Johnston 50 Pony Place Oakford WA 6121 0432 180 669 loisrjohnston63@gmail.com
General Lane Morgan Morgan Lane 6 Craghill Way Oakford WA 6121 0402 033 210 mjlane088@gmail.com
General Mahony Holly Holly Mahony 40 St Georges Ave Champion Lakes WA 6111 0433 435 771 hollydianne90@hotmail.com
General McGorlick Skyla Skyla McGorlick 130 Rendezvous Rd Vasse WA 6280 0436 103 888 shanekellymckeand@hotmail.com
General Reside Caris Caris Reside 90 George Street West Swan WA 6055 0400 189 949 bcr@leearaparkridingponies.com.au
General Stotter Erica Erica Stotter 196 Bushmead Road Hazelmere WA 6055 0405 596259 ozstotts@hotmail.com
General Vince Lisa Lisa Vince PO Box 44 Walkaway WA 6528 0427 276 008 vincey@westnet.com.au
General Wilson Kerry Kerry Wilson 4 Kunzite Court Forrestfield WA 6058 08 9453 9081 0417 170 894 kerrywilson104@gmail.com
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